UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#. 2416618255 Fee: \$107.00 CEDRIC GILES

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 6/14/2024 12:28 PM Pg: 1 of 3 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Dentons US LLP 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 5900 Chicago, IL 60609 Attn: Todd Stennes, Esq. 1R6CIL01 SEE BELOW FOR FECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NIMBER This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)

(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addenoun 1815918074 filed 06/08/2013 (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13. 2. V TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financiary Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(tes) authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7, or 7 and address of Assignee in tem 7e and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSI an Collateral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in intified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Communition Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one Check one of these two poxes CHANG! name and/or address. Complete item 8a or 6b; <u>itd</u> ite. 17a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c ADO name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provi 5a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL Nº. ME 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (In ent. of) (use exact full name, do not omit, modify, or observate any part of the Destor's name; 7a ORGAN ZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX NDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) POSTAL CO JE COUNTRY STATE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS City RESTATE covered collateral COLLATERAL CHANGE: ADD collateral DELETE collateral *Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the assigned's power to amend the record is finited to contain collateral and describe the obstateral in Section 3 Indicate collateral

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AU If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check	JTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	9b) (rrame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
92. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	SERT FLAID METRO CTORACE LE	NDED ILC	
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. L	DEBT FUND METRO STORAGE LE		
OR 96. IND:VIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			<u> </u>
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: File in Cook County, IL		09789060-0002	202

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame	end/ment form	
1815918074 filed 06/08/2018 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	Amendmen: form	
128, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ACELENDER 110	
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUND METRO STORA	AGE LENDER, LLC	
OR 125 INDIVIDUAL'S S. YNA 1E		
FIRST PERSONAL NAV. E.		
ACCITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing states tent (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate 		
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
METRO STORAGE NORTHBROOK LLC		
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S; SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Col	ateral) OR OTH	ER INFORMATION (Please Describe)
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT:	17. Description	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral visities fixed as a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest);	•	(HIBIT A ATTACHED HÉRETO AND A PART HEREOF.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 1 IN SAFCO LOT CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN GLENBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT NO. 1 A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 04-15-301-021-0000

Address, 2121 Shermer Road, Northbrook, Illinois

Spirit of County Clark's Office